As promised last year the sun did shine!

PHYSICS ROUND CAMPUS RELAY RACE (2 JUNE 1982)

RESULTS

Warmest congratulations to the

History Ladies who achieved a new ladies record - over two minutes faster

than the previous best.

Also a very impressive new men's record was gained

by the Marketing Maniacs - surely close to a world record pace for the
5000m course!
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Marketing Maniacs
(Dave Hone, Ian Wallace, Dave Seward, Adrian Dent)

Geography

Engineering

Physics

Computer Studies

Mathematics

Crizedale

Economics

Super Skiers (with Xath Bevington)
History Men

History Ladies
(andy Charlton, Liz Arnold, Katherine Barnett,
Wendy Constantine)

Fizical Rex (Ladies)
(Chris Ogden, Wendy Warris, Anne Clark,
Barbara Allinson)

Finance Ladies
(7ill Burns, Sandra Wilkinson, Moreen Cunliffe,
Chris Skinner)

FEconomics Ladies
T.5.%. (Operational Research) ... Pid not finish

* Reats previous Ladies record (21.08).

13.09 (record)

13.39
13.52
13,56
14,52
15,00
15.28
15,31
16.04
16,04

18,47 {(record)

19,33%

20,07*

20.14%

Thanks to our starter Professor R.H., Tredgold, to Professor A.B, Clegg
who presented the prizes, to all those whoassisted at the start and
finish and to the:wcourse marshals,

Prank Foster
Dick Collins

2 June 1882



